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Calendar-At-A-Glance

● March 23-24, 2023 State Leadership Conference
● Saturday, April 29, 2023 NLC Delegates Meeting
● Saturday, April 22, 2023 Transition Meeting- Executive Council
● Saturday, May 6, 2023 NLM Delegates Meeting
● Saturday, June 10, 2023 First Officer Orientation(tentative)
● July1 – July 6, 2023 National Leadership Conference
● July 24-25, 2023 State Officer Training, Part I
● Monday, July 25, 2023 Executive Council Meeting
● August 7-8, 2023 State Officer Training, Part II
● August 8, 2023 Advisory Committee Meeting
● Saturday, September 9, 2023 Executive Council Meeting
● Wednesday PM, September 27. 2023 Executive Council Meeting
● Thursday, September 28, 2023 Curriculum Connections
● Mon.- Wed, October 9-11, 2023 Capitol Leadership
● October TBD, 2023 Executive Council Meeting, Virtual
● November 10 -12, 2023 National Fall Conference, Alabama
● Sunday, November 19, 2023 Executive Council Meeting
● Monday, November 20, 2023 FLC
● Saturday, December 9, 2023 Executive Council Meeting
● Friday, January 5, 2024 Executive Council Meeting
● Saturday, January 6, 2024 Leadership Boot Camp
● Saturday, February 3, 2024 Executive Council Meeting
● Saturday, February 24, 2024 State Officer Candidates Meeting
● Saturday, February 24, 2024 Executive Council Meeting
● Wednesday, March 14, 2024 Executive Council Meeting
● Thurs, Fri, March 20 & 21, 2024 SLC
● Saturday, April 20, 2024 Transition Meeting
● Saturday, April 27, 2024 NLM Delegates Meeting
● Saturday, May 4, 2024 NLM Delegates Meeting
● Saturday, June 1, 2024 Officer Training/ Orientation
● June/July (TBD) State Officer Training
● June 29 – July 3, 2024 NLC – Seattle, Washington


